DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA -

DAILY BERTHING REPORT

07-MAY-2021 (FRI) 08-MAY-2021 (SAT) 09-MAY-2021 (SUN) 10-MAY-2021 (MON)
07-MAY-2021 (FRI) 6:31 03:36 1.52 04:12 1.28 04:41 1.08 05:05 0.91
TIDE TABLE 09:40 3.51 10:23 3.75 10:59 3.95 11:32 4.09
15:14 1.66 16:00 1.64 16:42 1.64 17:20 1.66
WHARF OPERATION 21:52 3.82 22:28 3.84 22:59 3.84 23:27 3.83
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
ALS FLORA (M0120) STB 05/05 09:18 05/05 10:05 05/05 20:00 05/05 21:30
RIO CENTAURUS (M0144) STB 05/05 23:24 06/05 00:10 06/05 14:20 06/05 15:45
SERVICE : SERVICE : MIDAS
CB-04 WINDOW STS BERTH SIDE : CB-04 WINDOW STS W BERTH SIDE : STB
VIA LOA TR ATHOS VIA MO0133 LOA 186
IMP EXP IMP EXP
211 313
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED
07/05/2021 02:30 07/05/2021 03:20
OPERATIONS COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING / ETB OPERATIONS COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING / ETB
07/05/2021 11:00
CUM. IMP. IMP. BAL. CUM. EXP. EXP. BAL. CUM. IMP. IMP. BAL. CUM. EXP. EXP. BAL.
184 27 55 258
SR. GATE ICD PENDENCY
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSICT CODE SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN DET DPW
1 M0183 AS CYPRIA ACYMO0183 Fri 07-May 01:00 222.16 06/1900 AlM ONE TKD (TICD 7
2 M0186 LE HAVRE LEVMO0186 Fri 07-May 15:00 336.67 07/0900 IPAK MSC OPEN CPC (ICDG 30
3 M0147 MAERSK BENTONVILLE MBVMO0147 Sat 08-May 12:00 293.81 08/0600 MWE MISK OPEN DER (ICDD 48
4 MO0149 MAERSK ATLANTA MTTMO0149 Sun 09-May 02:00 299.00 08/2000 MECL MSK OPEN JAB (ICDY 2
5 M0180 APL NORWAY NRYMO0180 Mon 10-May 15:00 295.18 0/0900 AS1 CCA OPEN MLAR (ICDM) 8
6 MO0150 MAERSK GAILOCH GARMO0150 Tue 11-May 13:00 292.81 /0700 ME2 MSK 07/0700 AKV(CCTA 10
7 MO0151 YANGTZE SHANGHAI YSIM0151 Tue 1-May 21:00 237.80 /1500 MESAWA VISK 07/1500 BRC (CCTB 43
8 MO0174 NORTHERN DEPENDENT DLSM0174 Wed 2-May 17:00 231.00 2/1100 BLUENILE MSK KHDB(CKYR) 2
9 MO0195 KASHAN KASMO0195 Wed 2-May 23:00 187.25 2/1700 1X RIS BNGD 40
10 M0214 NTER SYDNEY INSMO0214 Wed 12-May 07:00 231.00 2/0100 BMM EMS DLB (DCCS 6
11 MO0154 AS PATRICIA PATMO0154 Fri 4-May 00:01 212.20 3/1800 MIDAS MSK DRT(DRTA 16
12 MO0179 GULF BARAKAH GLFMO0179 Fri 4-May 13:00 262.07 4/0700 IEX SBG MCT (CCMP) 62
13 MO0155 SPHENE SPHMO0155 Sat 5-May 12:00 222.50 5/0600 MWE MSK NMH( PCPK) 5
14 MO0055 FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE FSBMO0055 Sat 5-May 19:30 294.13 5/1330 CsC SAA TIHI (CGPT) 26
15 MO0157 MAERSK SEBAROK SBRMO0157 Sun 6-May 02:00 318.41 5/2000 MECL MSK SNF (CSTN) 28
16 MO0225 GUENTHER SCHULTE GNSM0225 Mon 7-May 08:00 216.40 7/0200 CsC SMM CRRS TMX / CTH 40
17 MO0218 CMA CGM FIDELIO FIDLM0218 Mon 7-May 15:00 349.05 7/0900 AS CCA MATP (P-FBD) 5
18 MO0215 CONTI CORTESIA CSAMO0215 Mon 7-May 23:00 334.00 4/1700 IPAK MSC HCP 6
19 MO0159 ORCAI ORCMO0159 Tue -May 13:00 294.11 /0700 ME2 MSK MLSW WWD 46
20 M0232 SEASPAN LEBU SLBM0232 Tue -May 21:00 261.10 /1500 MESAWA CCA DLI-B (DLI NGP) 246
21 MO0152 MERKUR ARCHIPELAGO AARMO0152 Wed 9-May 17:00 262.07 9/1100 LUENILE MSK MRWN (P D D) 88
22 MO0233 EM ASTORIA EMTMO0233 Fri 21-May 00:01 208.00 20/1800 VIDAS CCA MKPP (PANKI) PML 50
23 MO0163 MAERSK BROOKLYN BROMO0163 at 22-May 12:00 294.00 22/0600 MWE MISK NTSJ ( NTU) NAVKAR 166
24 M0164 MAERSK COLUMBUS CLAMO0164 Sun 23-May 02:00 299.47 22/2000 MECL MSK
25 MO0165 MAERSK UTAH UTHMO0165 Tue 25-May 13:00 292.08 25/0700 ME2 MISK
26 MO0166 OEL JUMEIRAH OELMO0166 Tue 25-May 21:00 260.05 25/1500 MESAWA MSK
27 MO0243 SINO BRIDGE BRIMO0243 Tue 26-May 01:00 294.12 25/1900 CsC PRH
28 MO0167 UNI FORTUNA UNFMO0167 Wed 26-May 17:00 238.87 26/1100 BLUENILE MSK
29 MO0235 BOMAR RADIANT BRDMO0235 Fri 28-May 00:01 208.00 27/1900 AlM ONE
30 MO0170 SEAGO BREMERHAVEN SGVMO0170 Sat 29-May 12:00 293.83 29/0600 MWE MSK
31 MO0171 MAERSK DENVER MDVMO0171 Sun 30-May 02:00 299.47 29/2000 MECL MSK
All CFS Loaded- Total, By Road & Rail mode, Gate out, during the last 24 hours (Teu) 539
Total by Road mode, Gate out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 572 EXPORT | IMPORT | TP |  TOTAL
Total by Road mode, Gate in, during the last 24 Hours (Teu 853 4443 | 1500 | 90 | 6033
Total by Rail mode, Gate Out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu 417
Total by Rail mode, Gate In, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 455 VESSEL IMP (MVS EXP
LE HAVRE 390 900
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) | 117
TOTAL 980
433 [ 25 [ 26 [ 27 [ 28 [ 29 [ 30 31 [ 32 [ 33 [ 3@ [ 1 [ 36 [ 37 [ 38 [ 39 [ 42 [ 43 [ 46 [ 47 [ 48 | [ 50 [ 51 ] [ [ [




